I/We agree to conform to the By-

laws and Regulations now in existence or that may be amended by the Congregation from time to time. 

I/We understand that by acceptance for membership, I/We have agreed to pay a BUILDING FUND 

ASSESSMENT in the sum of One Thousand and Eight Hundred Dollars ($1,800.00) or $1,500.00 if paid in full 

within 90 days of submitting this agreement.  I/We understand that this amount is payable upon our acceptance of 

membership and that any election of Beth Am Temple to allow installment payments of this sum, annually or